Datenblatt

Raxofix-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- fUr alle metallenen Viega Systeme
- Pressanschlisse

Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 5313P

Artikel 646 790

d1
d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

be8637065dcfb012f5d6d0522e2bf0a213d6ce16

290,7 g
497,28 cm®

Siliziumbronze

50
35
24 mm

76 mm
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